
ATTACHMENT A 2020 

FYE 2020 List of Vehicles and Equipment Approved for Replacement 

 

Dept Unit # Description Est. Cost 
Police 5 Sedan $ 30,253 

Police 9 Sedan $ 30,253 

  Police Total $ 60,506 

    

    

Public Works 59 Pickup $  27,977 

Public Works 

Public Works 

Public Works 

Public Works 

Public Works 

Public Works 

36 

32 

52 

111 

143 

255 

Knuckle Boom 

Pickup 

Street Sweeper 

Tack Distributor 

Spreader 

Arrow Board 

$  305,738 

     $  27,977 

$  262,500 

$  10,751 

$  19,196 

$  5,500 

  Public Works Total $  659,639 

    

    

Water & Sewer 43 Pickup     $  22,759 

  Water & Sewer Total     $  22,759 

    

    

Parks & Recreation 

Parks & Recreation 

Parks & Recreation 

Parks & Recreation 

Parks & Recreation 

63 

96 

401 

460 

462 

Pickup 

Pickup 

Mower 

Mower 

ATV 

$  45,326 

$  45,326 

$  9,246 

$  9,246 

$  10,099 

  Parks and Recreation Total $  119,243 

 

Information Technology 

 

91 

 

Sedan 

 

      $  23,452 

  Information Technology Total       $  23,452 

   

Total Estimated Cost 

 

      $  885,599 

    

    



    
 


